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Antonio Aguilar 
National Park Service 
antonio_aguilar@nps.gov 

Nick Artim 
Heritage Protection Group 
(802) 388 1064
firesafe@gmavt.net

John Bennett 
Clemson University 
(843) 330 3936
johnsbennett@gmail.com

Gregory R. Beste, AIA 
J. S. Held 
(843) 368 2326
gregbeste@gmail.com

Isaac N. Blair, AIA 
Georgetown University 
(202) 687 7456
blairi@georgetown.edu

Ron L. Bolen, AIA 
Three Designs, PLLC 
(304) 807 0841
rlbolen21@msn.com

Maggie Brown 
The American Institute of Architects 
(202) 626 7479
maggiebrown@aia.org

Matthew S. Chalifoux, FAIA 
EYP, Inc. 
(202) 471 5113
mchalifoux@eypae.com

Christopher E. Chwedyk, AIA 
The Code Group, Inc. 
(312) 545 1512
cchwedyk@burnhamnationwide.com

David S. Collins, FAIA 
The Preview Group, Inc. 
(513) 621 2109
dcollins@preview-group.com

Kristen A. Craig, AIA 
Anderson Hallas Architects, P.C. 
(303) 278 4378
kristencraig@andarch.com

Caitlin Cranley 
Architectural Resource Group, P.C. 
(971) 256 5316
c.cranley@arg-pnw.com

Grant Crosby, AIA 
National Park Service 
(907) 229 8697
grant_crosby@nps.gov

Sean Denniston 
New Buildings Institute 
(360) 567 0950
sean@newbuildings.org

John Devlin 
Society of Fire Protection Engineers 
(301) 526 6071
canjd@verizon.net

Helen K. DiFate, AIA 
DiFate Group, PC 
(314) 727 4696
helen@difate.com

Maya Maria Foty, AIA 
Architectural Resources Group 
(971) 256 5321
m_foty@yahoo.com

Erik K. Fritzberg, AIA 
J.S. Held 
(412) 559 2051
fritze93@hotmail.com

Holly Gerberding, FAIA 
Holly Gerberding, Architect 
(773) 478 0832
luzern@sbcglobal.net

Janet C. Getz, AIA 
TreanorHL 
(816) 621 7542
jgetz@treanorhl.com

Marie Giguere, AIA 
PO Box 39756 
(667) 930 3067 
ateliergiguere@gmail.com

Brian Goeken 
National Park Service, 
Technical Preservation Services 
(202) 354 2033
brian_goeken@nps.gov

Sarah L. Meskin Goldblatt, AIA 
(303) 956 4924
nsgoldblatt@msn.com

Jill H. Gotthelf, AIA, FAPT 
WSA|ModernRuins 
(914) 591 1900
jhgotthelf@modernruins.com

Karen M. Gravel, AIA 
Lord, Aeck & Sargent, Inc. 
(404) 786 3540
kgravel@lasarchitect.com

Melvyn Green 
Melvyn Green & Associates 
mgreenassoc@earthlink.net 

Nan R. Gutterman, FAIA 
VITETTA 
(215) 218 4747
gutterman@vitetta.com
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Peyton Hall, Jr., FAIA 
Historic Resources Group 
(626) 793 2400
peyton@historicresourcesgroup.com

Elizabeth M. Hallas, AIA 
Anderson Hallas Architects, P.C. 
(303) 273 4378
elizabethhallas@andarch.com

Terrence Heinlein, AIA 
(617) 699 0791
tgheinlein@gmail.com

Mike Jackson, FAIA 
(217) 622 7280
arch419@aol.com

Gibson M. Jones, Jr., AIA 
J.S. Held 
(954) 648 5840
nolamidge365@yahoo.com

Marilyn  E. Kaplan 
Historic Preservation Education Foundation 
(518) 459 6460 
preservationarchitecture@gmail.com

Elisabeth Knibbe, FAIA 
Quinn Evans Architects-AA 
(734) 516 9230
eknibbe@knibbe.com

Vanessa Ko, AIA 
Fung Associates 
vanessa@funghawaii.com 

Ruth Kositsky, AIA 
ASU Office of University Architects 
(401) 338 7550
rkositsky@gmail.com

John D. Lesak, AIA 
Page & Turnbull 
(415) 362 5154
lesak@page-turnbull.com

James J. Malanaphy, III, AIA 
James J. Malanaphy, III, AIA, NCARB 
(651) 367 9001
jjmalanaphy@gmail.com

Margaret M. Matsushima, AIA 
Hennebery Eddy Architects, Inc. 
(503) 227 4860
mmatsushima@henneberyeddy.com

Alexis M. McKinney, AIA 
Architexas 
(817) 229 5191
alexismmckinney@gmail.com

Laine H. McLaughlin, AIA 
Anderson Hallas Architects, P.C. 
(720) 441 9770
lainemclaughlin@andarch.com

Robert H. Mellott, AIA 
Brummitt Consulting 
(858) 735 2002
bob@brummittconsulting.com

Moses Metzger 
Georgetown University 
moman72z@yahoo.com 

Hamid Naderi 
International Code Council 
hnaderi@iccsafe.org 

Sue Ann Pemberton, FAIA 
Mainstreet Architects 
(210) 732 9268
mainstreet@satx.rr.com

Robert S. Pfaffmann, FAIA 
Pfaffmann + Associates, P.C. 
(412) 471 2470
rob@pfaffmann.com

Lauren A. Pinney Burge, AIA 
Perspectus Historic Architecture Chambers, 
Murphy & Burge Studio 

(330) 434 9300
lburge@perspectusarch.com

Casie Radford, AIA 
New History 
(612) 382 5308
radford@pvnworks.com

Brooke R. Riesberg, AIA 
SMHa, Inc. 
(843) 881 7642
b.riesberg@smha.com

Suzana Rutar 
Suzana Rutar, Architect 
(702) 263 6176
suzana@srutar.com

Shelby Schrank 
University of Massachusetts Amherst 
(605) 770 7510
sschrank@umass.edu

Rebecca A. Shiffer 
National Park Service 
rebecca_shiffer@nps.gov 

Dr. George C. Skarmeas, FAIA 
Preservation Design Partnership, LLC 
(215) 704 2767
gskarmeas@pdparchitects.com

Belinda J. Stewart, FAIA 
Belinda Stewart Architects, PA 
(662) 258 6405
belinda@belindastewartarchitects.com

mailto:belinda@belindastewartarchitects.com
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Andrea Urbas, Assoc. AIA 
(909) 528 6925
urbnwar@ymail.com

Donna L. Vaccarino, AIA 
Donna Vaccarino Associates 
(310) 948 8700
dvacc@aol.com

Catherine deJarnette Vieth, AIA 
Architectural Resources Group 
(415) 421 1680
kitty@argsf.com

N. Thomas Warner, AIA
N. Thomas Warner Architect, Inc.
(802) 758 2759
vermontarchitecture@gmail.com

Amanda Webb, PhD 
University of Cincinnati 
amanda.webb@uc.edu 

Christine M. West, AIA 
KITE Architects 
(401) 861 2307
cw@kitearchitects.com

Roland O. Wisdom, AIA 
Clark County Department of Real Property Management 

(702) 455 4900
roland.wisdom@clarkcountynv.gov




